                                   Lenkungsdämpfer / Zubehör
Beschreibung Art.-Nr. Preis
SD STROKE 75 RSC PROGRESSIVE
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM RSC - HYPER PURPLE DS-075P-NP1 259,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM RSC - SOLID BLACK DS-075B-NP1 259,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM RSC - GUN METAL DS-075M-NP1 259,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM RSC - MAD RED DS-075R-NP1 259,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM RSC - POLISHED DS-075A-NP1 259,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM RSC - GOLD DS-075G-NP1 259,00 €
SD STROKE 75 RSC PROGRESSIVE - REVERSED
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM RSC - R - HYPER PURPLE DS-075P-NP1-R 259,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM RSC - R - SOLID BLACK DS-075B-NP1-R 259,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM RSC - R - GUN METAL DS-075M-NP1-R 259,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM RSC - R - MAD RED DS-075R-NP1-R 259,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM RSC - R - POLISHED DS-075A-NP1-R 259,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM RSC - R - GOLD DS-075G-NP1-R 259,00 €
SD STROKE 75 CSC LINEAR
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM CSC - HYPER PURPLE DS-075P-NL1 224,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM CSC - SOLID BLACK DS-075B-NL1 224,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM CSC - GUN METAL DS-075M-NL1 224,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM CSC - MAD RED DS-075R-NL1 224,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM CSC - POLISHED DS-075A-NL1 224,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM CSC - GOLD DS-075G-NL1 224,00 €
SD STROKE 75 CSC LINEAR - REVERSED
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM CSC - R - HYPER PURPLE DS-075P-NL1-R 224,00 €
SO PRODUCTS GMBH - Luxemburger Straße 54 -
48455 Bad Bentheim-Gildehaus
Tel: 05924/7836-0   Fax: 05924/7836-25
www.so-products.com - info@so-products.com
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM CSC - R - HYPER PURPLE DS-075P-NL1-R 224,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM CSC - R - SOLID BLACK DS-075B-NL1-R 224,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM CSC - R - GUN METAL DS-075M-NL1-R 224,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM CSC - R - MAD RED DS-075R-NL1-R 224,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM CSC - R - POLISHED DS-075A-NL1-R 224,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 75 MM CSC - R - GOLD DS-075G-NL1-R 224,00 €
SD STROKE 120 CSC LINEAR
STEERING DAMPER 120 MM CSC - HYPER PURPLE DS-120P-NL1 236,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 120 MM CSC - SOLID BLACK DS-120B-NL1 236,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 120 MM CSC - GUN METAL DS-120M-NL1 236,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 120 MM CSC - MAD RED DS-120R-NL1 236,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 120 MM CSC - GOLD DS-120G-NL1 236,00 €
SD STROKE 140 CSC LINEAR
STEERING DAMPER 140 MM CSC - HYPER PURPLE DS-140P-NL1 242,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 140 MM CSC - SOLID BLACK DS-140B-NL1 242,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 140 MM CSC - GUN METAL DS-140M-NL1 242,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 140 MM CSC - MAD RED DS-140R-NL1 242,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 140 MM CSC - GOLD DS-140G-NL1 242,00 €
SD STROKE 160 CSC LINEAR
STEERING DAMPER 160 MM CSC - HYPER PURPLE DS-160P-NL1 249,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 160 MM CSC - SOLID BLACK DS-160B-NL1 249,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 160 MM CSC - GUN METAL DS-160M-NL1 249,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 160 MM CSC - MAD RED DS-160R-NL1 249,00 €
STEERING DAMPER 160 MM CSC - GOLD DS-160G-NL1 249,00 €
FORK CLAMPS
FORK CLAMP D = 39.0 MM MP-FC0390 47,00 €
FORK CLAMP D = 41.0 MM MP-FC0410 47,00 €
FORK CLAMP D = 43.0 MM MP-FC0430 47,00 €
FORK CLAMP D = 45.0 MM MP-FC0450 49,00 €
FORK CLAMP D = 46.0 MM MP-FC0460 49,00 €
FORK CLAMP D = 47.0 MM MP-FC0470 49,00 € NEW
FORK CLAMP D = 50.0 MM MP-FC0500 49,00 €
FORK CLAMP D = 51.0 MM MP-FC0510 51,00 €
SO PRODUCTS GMBH - Luxemburger Straße 54 -
48455 Bad Bentheim-Gildehaus
Tel: 05924/7836-0   Fax: 05924/7836-25
www.so-products.com - info@so-products.com
SO PRODUCTS GMBH - Luxemburger Straße 54 -
48455 Bad Bentheim-Gildehaus
Tel: 05924/7836-0   Fax: 05924/7836-25
www.so-products.com - info@so-products.com
Preisliste 2010/1           1 von 2               Preise inkl. 19 % Ust.
                                   Lenkungsdämpfer / Zubehör
Beschreibung Art.-Nr. Preis
SO PRODUCTS GMBH - Luxemburger Straße 54 -
48455 Bad Bentheim-Gildehaus
Tel: 05924/7836-0   Fax: 05924/7836-25
www.so-products.com - info@so-products.com
FORK CLAMPS
FORK CLAMP D = 52.0 MM MP-FC0520 51,00 €
FORK CLAMP D = 53.0 MM MP-FC0530 51,00 €
FORK CLAMP D = 54.0 MM MP-FC0540 51,00 €
FORK CLAMP D = 55.0 MM MP-FC0550 53,00 € NEW
FORK CLAMP D = 56.0 MM MP-FC0560 53,00 €
DAMPER TUBE CLAMPS (ID = 24.6 MM)
DAMPER-TUBE BRACKET TYPE 1 MP-DB0001 51,00 €
DAMPER-TUBE BRACKET TYPE 2 MP-DB0002 65,00 €
DAMPER-TUBE BRACKET TYPE 3 MP-DB0003 51,00 €
DAMPER-TUBE BRACKET TYPE 7 MP-DB0007 59,00 € NEW
DAMPER-TUBE BRACKET TYPE 9 MP-DB0009 34,00 € NEW
DAMPER-TUBE BRACKET TYPE 10 MP-DB0010 34,00 € NEW
DAMPER-TUBE BRACKET OFFSET 35 MM MP-DB358300 51,00 € NEW
FRAME BRACKETS
FRAME BRACKET TYPE 4  (ID = 25.4 MM) MP-FB0004 65,00 €
FRAME BRACKET TYPE 5  (ID = 28.8 MM) MP-FB0005 77,00 €
FRAME BRACKET TYPE 6  (ID = 28.2 MM) MP-FB640280 65,00 € NEW
FRAME BRACKET FRMK 7 (ID = 19.2 MM) MP-FRMK07 61,00 € NEW
FRAME BRACKET TYPE 11 (ID = 22.7 MM) MP-FB0011 65,00 € NEW
FRAME BRACKET TYPE 12 (ID = 30.2 MM) MP-FB0012 65,00 € NEW
FRAME BRACKET TYPE 14 (ID = 35.2 MM) MP-FB0014 65,00 € NEW
Preisliste 2010/1           2 von 2               Preise inkl. 19 % Ust.